Grounded
Junction Standard.
Ungrounded Junction
Also Available
A-161
Thermocouples for Extruders/Molding
and Packaging Machines
With Stainless Steel

Construction: 6.4 mm (1⁄4") Stainless Flexible Cable.
Standard Length: 1.2 m (48").
Ordering Example: SEEX-J-48-3-1, Type J 3-1 style
thermocouple cable assembly.
1-1
2-1
3-1
Standard Extruder Probes Compression Type
Allow 25 mm (1") for Compression Fitting
includes 4.8 mm (3⁄16")
sheath diameter probes,
brass compression fitting
with 1⁄8 NPT, and 1.5 m (60")
lead length.
A = 100 mm (4")
B = 1.5 m* (60")
Straight
T-CF-STD BND Bayo
 A
B
(1.75)
44.5
A = 50 mm (2")
B = 1.5 m (60")
90° Bend
A = 100 mm (4")
B = 1.5 m (60")
Compression
fitting type
CF Series
75mm
(3")
Stainless steel
cable
Note: Cutout for Style 1 is 21.3 mm (0.83") diameter,
wall thickness < 3.2 mm (1⁄8"). Mating connectors
(HSTW-K-F-FT for Style 2 and 3 may be found in Section
G. (Add $5 to Style 1 price for Style 3).